
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place)  White  House,.  Wash.  ,  D. C. 

Day Tuesda y 

Date. 
May 15,  1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

9:15a 
10:30a 
11:40a 

1:00p 
3:00p 
3:45p 

11:30p 
00:30a (May 16) 

White House Leadership  breakfast. 
Departed Washington  (MATS)  via  USAF.  See  Travel  Activity 
Arrived LaGuardia,  New  York. 
To Waldorf  Astoria  Hotel,  NYC  -  Suite  42--H 
Addressed Pan  American Society  Luncheon.  Biltmore  Hotel,  NYC. 
Helen Gahagan  Douglas  and  Mr.  Gahagan. 
Ted Kuehl  (Equal  Employment  Committee)  and  Mr.  Markham. 
Whitney Young  reception  at  Park  Sheraton  Hotel 
Addressed France-American  Society  Dinner  at  Waldorf  Hotel.  Mrs. Johnson  present. 
Departed New  York.  See  Travel  Activity. 
Arrived MATS,  Washington,  D.  C. 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE:  f 
t 
Lo 
LD 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobil e 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP -  Special  Plane 

- from 
- to 
- Local 
- Long  Distance 

CP -  Commercial  Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR -  Train 

Item 8-
Item 9-

Notes concerning  the  Vice  President's  Activity 

Had to  pass  through  sympathy  strikers  to  get  to  reception. 
Waiters and  others  at  Waldor f on  strike.  Management  personnel  and 
white collar  workers  served  the  dinner  --  this  added  a  light  touch 
that was mentioned  by  the  various  speakers. 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

2 10:30 

10 11:30p LaGuardia,  NYC 

MATS, Wash.  ,  D. C, USAF 

USAF 

Mary Margaret  Wiley, 
Charlie Boatner, 
Juanita Roberts. 

above and  Mrs. J 

New York  City 
LaGuardia Airpt 

MATS, Wash. ,  D. C. 12 

11:40a Drove  into  city  w/ 
Secret Service.  MMW 
and MJDR  to  Senz. 

C 12:30 midnight. 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


