Day Tuesday

May 15, 1962

The Vice President began his day at (place) White House, Wash., D. C.

Entr y	Time		phone r t			Activity (include visited by)*						Expenditure				
No.		Lo	ΓD		:											Code
•	0.15			**** **			\ 			1			1			
2	9:15a 10:30a					eadershi			а. т							
3	10:30a					ington (N rdia, Ne			See Tra	avel Ac	tivity					
4	11. 1 0a					rdia, Ne toria Hot			. 12 LT							
5	1:00p					America	-			tmore	U otal	NVC				
6	3:00p					Douglas				unore.	ilotel,	MTC.				
7	3:45p	•			_	al Empl				Mr Ma	rkham					
8						receptio					_ ~~	•				
9						nce-Ame					f Hotel	.Mrs.	Johns	on pr	esent.	·
10	11:30p					York. S								.		
11	00:30a	(Ma	y16	Arrived	MATS,	Washin	gton, D.	. C.	•							
į.			1													
	* * ·			*							,	a	• • •	:		
			1													2
								•								
: 1								•	·				• :			
	:		ŀ	, 8						4.		•				
1			ł													
											·					

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

- Cab

R - Restaurant

- Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

Item 8- Had to pass through sympathy strickers to get to reception.

Item 9- Waiters and others at Waldorf on strike. Management personnel and white collar workers served the dinner -- this added a light touch that was mentioned by the various speakers.

				TRAVEL ACTIVITY					
Diary Entry No.	ופתודת בתפוו	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**		
2	10:30a	MATS, Wash., D. C.	USAF	Mary Margaret Wiley, Charlie Boatner, Juanita Roberts.	LaGuardia Airpt		Drove into city w Secret Service. MMV and MJDR to Senz.		
10	11:30 ₁	LaGuardia, NYC	USAF	above and Mrs. J	MATS, Wash., D.	C. 12:	30 midnight.		
	: : :								

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.